Jayantilal Govindji Gudhka and  Mrs. Jaswantiben Jayantilal Gudhka) 

Demand Notice Date & Amount 
Demand Notice Date: 11.02.2022 of ₹ 1,17,42,692.00  plus further 
interest & charges thereon 

Possession Date & Type 08.11.2023 (Physical)  

Reserve Price ₹ 28,00,000/-  (Rupees Twenty Eight Lakhs Only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) ₹ 2,80,000/-  (Rupees Two Lakhs Eighty Thousand Only) 

Bid Incremental Value ₹   10,000/-  (Rupees  Ten Thousand Only) 

Date & Time of E-Auction 16.05.2024 from 1:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m.  

Date & Time of Inspection 04.05.2024  from 12.00 noon to 1.00 pm 

Auction Sale/bidding would be conducted only through website https://cosmosbank.auctiontiger.net  with